12/03
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SS-283D www.goodmanmfg.com
GMT SERIES
80% AFUE
The GMT multi-position upflow gas furnace
is ready for utility room, closet, alcove,
basement or attic applications.

standards
Induced Draft
3-Way Multi-Position
Gas Furnace
Blower MotorsBlower Motors
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
2
Performance Ratings
Model Nat. Gas Input*
BTUH
Heating Capacity BTUH DOE**
AFUE
Temperature
 Rise Range
(ÁF)Natural LP
GMT045-3B 45,000 36,000 32,000 80.0 25 - 55
GMT070-3B 70,000 56,000 48,000 80.0 25 - 55
GMT070-4B 70,000 56,000 48,000 80.0 20 - 50
GMT090-3B 90,000 72,000 64,000 80.0 30 - 60
GMT090-4B 90,000 72,000 64,000 80.0 35 - 65
GMT090-5B 90,000 72,000 64,000 80.0 35 - 65
GMT115-5B 115,000 92,000 80,000 80.0 35 - 65
GMT140-5D 140,000 112,000 96,000 80.0 40 - 70
Model
Circulator Blower Minimum
Vent
Diameter1